THE MAINE MILK COMMISSION SCHEDULE OF MINIMUM WHOLESALE AND RETAIL
EFFECTIVE| DATE: February 3, 2013 |ORDER NO: 02-13
MINIMUM HANDLER MINIMUM
WHOLESALE FEE RETAIL

GALLON: Whole Milk $3.28 $0.04 $3.64

Lowfat 2.0% $3.17 $0.04 $3.53

Lowfat 1.5% $3.13 $0.04 $3.49

Lowfat 1.0% $3.09 $0.04 $3.45

Skim $3.05 $0.04 $3.41
114 OUNCE Whole Milk $3.28 $0.04 $3.64

Lowfat 2.0% $3.17 $0.04 $3.53

Lowfat 1.5% $3.13 $0.04 $3.49

Lowfat 1.0% $3.09 $0.04 $3.45

Skim $3.05 $0.04 $3.41
3 QUART Whole Milk $2.72 $0.03 $3.02

Lowfat 2.0% $2.64 $0.03 $2.94

Lowfat 1.5% $2.61 $0.03 $2.91

Lowfat 1.0% $2.58 $0.03 $2.88

Skim $2.55 $0.03 $2.85
1/2 GALLON: [Whole Milk $1.70 $0.02 $1.86

Lowfat 2.0% $1.65 $0.02 $1.81

Lowfat 1.5% $1.63 $0.02 $1.79

Lowfat 1.0% $1.61 $0.02 $1.77

Skim $1.59 $0.02 $1.75
57 OUNCE: Whole Milk $1.70 $0.02 $1.86

Lowfat 2.0% $1.65 $0.02 $1.81

Lowfat 1.5% $1.63 $0.02 $1.79

Lowfat 1.0% $1.61 $0.02 $1.77

Skim $1.59 $0.02 $1.75
QUART: Whole Milk $0.97 $0.01 $1.06

Lowfat 2.0% $0.94 $0.01 $1.03

Lowfat 1.5% $0.93 $0.01 $1.02

Lowfat 1.0% $0.92 $0.01 $1.01

Skim $0.91 $0.01 $1.00
10 QUART: Whole Milk $8.18 $0.10 $8.65

Lowfat 2.0% $7.91 $0.10 $8.38

Lowfat 1.5% $7.81 $0.10 $8.28

Lowfat 1.0% $7.71 $0.10 $8.18

Skim $7.61 $0.10 $8.08
20 QUART: Whole Milk $16.36 $0.20 $16.36

Lowfat 2.0% $15.81 $0.20 $15.81

Lowfat 1.5% $15.62 $0.20 $15.62

Lowfat 1.0% $15.42 $0.20 $15.42

Skim $15.21 $0.20 $15.21
Class | Price Actual Feb-13 $21.460| Per CWT [Protein Price Per Pound | Dec-12 $3.3113
Milk Commission Premium Feb-13 $1.530| Per CWT |Butterfat Price Per Pound| Dec-12 $1.7276
Producer Margin Feb-13 $1.530| Per CWT |Other Solids Per Pound Dec-12 $0.4758
Total Class | Producer Price Feb-13 $24.52| Per CWT [Nonfat Solids Per Pound | Dec-12 $1.3569
Federal Promotion Fee Feb-13 $0.200| Per CWT
Handling Fee | Feb-13 $0.47| Per CWT
Total Class | Dealer Cost Feb-13 $25.19| Per CWT
Basic Price of Milk Feb-13 $21.460| Per CWT ra
Class Il Price & Margin Dec-12 $18.450( Per CWT _ } § Il y 0
Class Il for Dec-12 $18.660| Per CWT I['{(1@ %
Class IV for Dec-12 $17.830] Per CWT B i
Producer Price Differential Dec-12 $1.990| Per CWT
Statistical Uniform Blend Dec-12 $20.650| Per CWT
Butterfat price per Ib. Suffolk County, MA January-13 $1.7777
Chicago AA Butter Price Announced January 11, 2013 1.4550
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